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ORC1 Race 1
Starttijd: 2014-10-04 11:00:00,0 ORC Triple Number TN-Inshore-H
Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.

Zeilno Naam Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule
NED 6567 GRAND SLAM Hans Keverling Buisman 1,0 12:23:20,0 1:23:20,0 1:40:55,5 =GT *1,2111
NED 7084 Skarp Chris de Jongh 2,0 12:17:07,0 1:17:07,0 1:40:56,7 =GT * 1,3090
NED 7754 Who's next Casper Ploos van Amstel 3,0 12:19:23,0 1:19:23,0 1:41:27,1 =GT *1,2780

1
2
3
NED 8282 Leeloo Harold Vermeulen 4 4,0 12:18:23,0 1:18:23,0 1:41:44,0 =GT * 1,2979
NED 6555 Magnum Rene Mulder 5 5,0 12:26:11,0 1:26:11,0 1:42:09,2 =GT * 1,1853
GER 5404 RELAX RALF EHLEN 6 6,0 12:24:37,0 1:24:37,0 1:42:35,4 =GT *1,2124

7

8

SuUl 2193 Lallekonig Jorg Sigg 7,0 12:25:06,0 1:25:06,0 1:43:37,1 =GT *1,2176
NED 7020 Team Heiner Il Team Heiner Pups 8,0 12:24:43,0 1:24:43,0 1:43:55,8 =GT * 1,2268
NED 7983 XoGood Erwin Goede 9 9,0 12:29:02,0 1:29:02,0 1:49:15,7 =GT * 11,2272
NED 8353 Stennis Stephan Diphoorn 10 10,0 12:33:35,0 1:33:35,0 1:51:16,2 =GT * 1,1890
NED 7833 Julia Edward Ooteman 11 11,0 12:31:57,0 1:31:57,0 1:51:55,3 =GT * 11,2172
NED 8474 So What Dick Loos 12 12,0 12:35:18,0 1:35:18,0 1:55:26,8 =GT *1,2114
GER 6860 INXS FRANK SCHIEFER 13 13,0 12:46:24,0 1:46:24,0 2:06:43,3 =GT *1,1910

ORCH1 Race 2
Starttijd: 2014-10-04 13:01:00,0 ORC Triple Number TN-Inshore-M
Finish  Gezeilde Gecorr.

Zeilno Naam Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule
NED 7754  Who's next Casper Ploos van Amstel 1 1,0 14:13:45,0 1:12:45,0 1:17:19,6 =GT * 1,0629
GER 5404 RELAX RALF EHLEN 2 2,0 14:16:49,0 1:15:49,0 1:17:28,6 =GT * 1,0219
NED 8282 Leeloo Harold Vermeulen 3 3,0 14:12:32,0 1:11:32,0 1:17:32,5 =GT * 1,0840
SUI 2193 Lallekonig Jorg Sigg 4 4,0 14:15:17,0 1:14:17,0 1:18:18,1 =GT * 1,0541
NED 6567 GRAND SLAM Hans Keverling Buisman 5 5,0 14:18:14,0 1:17:14,0 1:19:18,2 =GT * 1,0268
NED 7084 Skarp Chris de Jongh 6 6,0 14:12:18,0 1:11:18,0 1:20:01,2 =GT * 11,1223
NED 6555 Magnum Rene Mulder 7 7,0 14:19:20,0 1:18:20,0 1:20:53,7 =GT * 1,0327
NED 7020 Team Heiner |l Team Heiner Pups 8 8,0 14:17:27,0 1:16:27,0 1:21:04,1 =GT * 1,0604
NED 7983 XoGood Erwin Goede 9 9,0 14:23:10,0 1:22:10,0 1:24:46,3 =GT * 1,0317
NED 7833 Julia Edward Ooteman 10 10,0 14:26:07,0 1:25:07,0 1:25:25,4 =GT * 1,0036
GER 6860 INXS FRANK SCHIEFER 11 11,0 14:26:59,0 1:25:59,0 1:26:00,5 =GT * 1,0003
NED 8474 So What Dick Loos 12 12,0 14:26:10,0 1:25:10,0 1:26:47,1 =GT *1,0190
NED 8353 Stennis Stephan Diphoorn dnf 14,0

ORC1 Race 3
Starttijd: 2014-10-04 14:55:00,0 ORC Triple Number TN-Inshore-M
Finish  Gezeilde Gecorr.

Zeilno Naam Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule
NED 6567 GRAND SLAM Hans Keverling Buisman 1 1,0 16:10:57,0 1:15:57,0 1:17:59,1 =GT * 1,0268
GER 5404 RELAX RALF EHLEN 2 2,0 16:12:36,0 1:17:36,0 1:19:18,0 =GT * 1,0219
NED 7084 Skarp Chris de Jongh 3 3,0 16:05:56,0 1:10:56,0 1:19:36,5 =GT * 1,1223
SuUl 2193 Lallekonig Jorg Sigg 4 4,0 16:11:24,0 1:16:24,0 1:20:32,0 =GT * 1,0541
NED 6555 Magnum Rene Mulder 5 5,0 16:13:38,0 1:18:38,0 1:21:12,3 =GT * 1,0327
GER 6860 INXS FRANK SCHIEFER 6 6,0 16:17:06,0 1:22:06,0 1:22:07,5 =GT * 1,0003
NED 7833 Julia Edward Ooteman 7 7,0 16:16:55,0 1:21:55,0 1:22:12,7 =GT * 1,0036
NED 7983 XoGood Erwin Goede 8 8,0 16:17:01,0 1:22:01,0 1:24:37,0 =GT * 1,0317
NED 8474 So What Dick Loos 9 9,0 16:18:46,0 1:23:46,0 1:25:21,5 =GT * 1,0190

NED 8353 Stennis Stephan Diphoorn 10 10,0 16:18:29,0 1:23:29,0 1:25:45,2 =GT * 1,0272
NED 7020 Team Heiner Ill Team Heiner Pups dnf 14,0
NED 7754  Who's next Casper Ploos van Amstel ocs 14,0
NED 8282 Leeloo Harold Vermeulen ocs 14,0

ORC1 Race 4
Starttijd: 2014-10-05 10:00:00,0 ORC Triple Number TN-Inshore-H
Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.
Zeilno Naam Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule
NED 6567 GRAND SLAM Hans Keverling Buisman 1 1,0 11:16:53,0 1:16:53,0 1:33:06,8 =GT * 1,2111



NED 7084
NED 7754
SuUI 2193
NED 8282
NED 6555
NED 7020
GER 5404
NED 7983
NED 8353
NED 8474
NED 7833
GER 6860

ORCH1

Zeilno
NED 7754
NED 8282
Sul 2193
NED 6567
NED 7084
NED 7020
NED 7833
NED 6555
GER 5404
NED 7983
NED 8474
NED 8353
GER 6860

Skarp Chris de Jongh
Who's next Casper Ploos van Amstel
Lallekonig Jorg Sigg
Leeloo Harold Vermeulen
Magnum Rene Mulder
Team Heiner Il Team Heiner Pups
RELAX RALF EHLEN
XoGood Erwin Goede
Stennis Stephan Diphoorn
So What Dick Loos
Julia Edward Ooteman
INXS FRANK SCHIEFER

Race 5
Starttijd: 2014-10-05 12:01:00,0

Naam
Who's next Casper Ploos van Amstel
Leeloo Harold Vermeulen
Lallekonig Jorg Sigg

GRAND SLAM Hans Keverling Buisman

Skarp Chris de Jongh
Team Heiner Il Team Heiner Pups
Julia Edward Ooteman
Magnum Rene Mulder
RELAX RALF EHLEN
XoGood Erwin Goede
So What Dick Loos
Stennis Stephan Diphoorn
INXS FRANK SCHIEFER

ORC Triple Number
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14,0

11:11:13,0
11:13:06,0
11:17:23,0
11:12:38,0
11:21:10,0
11:19:31,0
11:20:34,0
11:21:18,0
11:24:50,0
11:23:53,0
11:24:05,0

1:11:13,0
1:13:06,0
1:17:23,0
1:12:38,0
1:21:10,0
1:19:31,0
1:20:34,0
1:21:18,0
1:24:50,0
1:23:53,0
1:24:05,0

TN-Inshore-M

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
14,0
14,0

Finish
Tijd
13:17:00,0
13:16:21,0
13:19:27,0
13:22:32,0
13:15:39,0 1:14:39,0
13:20:55,0 1:19:55,0
13:26:25,0 1:25:25,0
13:24:42,0 1:23:42,0
13:26:12,0 1:25:12,0
13:26:11,0 1:25:11,0
13:30:48,0 1:29:48,0

Gezeilde
Tijd
1:16:00,0
1:15:21,0
1:18:27,0
1:21:32,0

1:33:13,4
1:33:25,3
1:34:13,3
1:34:16,2
1:36:12,4
1:37:33,1
1:37:40,7
1:39:46,3
1:40:52,0
1:41:37,0
1:42:20,8

Gecorr.
Tijd.
1:20:46,8
1:21:40,8
1:22:41,6
1:23:43,1
1:23:46,8
1:24:44,6
1:25:43,5
1:26:26,2
1:27:04,0
1:27:53,0
1:31:30,4

=GT *1,3090
=GT *1,2780
=GT*1,2176
=GT *1,2979
=GT * 1,1853
=GT *1,2268
=GT *1,2124
=GT *1,2272
=GT *1,1890
=GT*1,2114
=GT *1,2172

Formule
=GT * 1,0629
=GT * 1,0840
=GT * 1,0541
=GT * 1,0268
=GT *1,1223
=GT * 1,0604
=GT * 1,0036
=GT *1,0327
=GT *1,0219
=GT *1,0317
=GT *1,0190



